
 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates to Remember 

2024-2025 

 

 

 

Thursday, August 22   Meet the Teacher  

Monday, August 26    First Day of First Kids 

Monday, September 2   No School. Labor Day 

Thursday, October 3   Family Open House and Lunch 

Monday, October 7   No School. Teacher Work Day 

Thursday, October 31   Costume Day and No curb-side pick up 

W-TH, November 27-28  No School. Thanksgiving Holidays 

Thursday, December 19   Christmas Celebration  

Dec. 23-January 2   No School. Christmas Holidays 

Monday, January 20   No School. MLK Holiday 

Thursday, February 20   No curb-side pick up 

Monday, March 24   No School. Teacher Workday  (Change  

from original date of 3/17) 

April 14-22     No School. Spring Break (Includes  

Easter Monday) 

Thursday, May 15 End of the Year Celebration/Graduation 
(Please note that this date could change 
to Thursday, May 22 if we need snow 
make up days) 

 
 

 


